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PROVISIONAL LIST OF PARTICIPANTS 

 

Country Name Organization E-mail 

Argentina Walter Luis Reynoso-Peralta Servicio de Hidrografía Naval wreynoso@hidro.gov.ar 

Australia Johnathan Kool Geoscience Australia johnathan.kool@aad.gov.au 

Australia Kim Picard Geoscience Australia kim.picard@ga.gov.au 

Australia Aero Leplastrier Geoscience Australia aero.leplastrier@ga.gov.au 

Australia Michele Spinoccia Geoscience Australia michele.spinoccia@ga.gov.au 

Australia Justy Siwabessy Geoscience Australia justy.siwabessy@ga.gov.au 

Australia Robin Beaman James Cook University robin.beaman@jcu.edu.au 

Australia David Heydon Deepsea Minerals Advisor david@heydon.ch 

Australia Kam Austine EGS Survey kaustine@egssurvey.com.au 

Australia  Ralph Talbot-Smith Department of Transport - Western Australia ralph.talbot-smith@transport.wa.gov.au 

Australia Nathan Quadros FrontierSI nquadros@frontiersi.com.au 

Australia Sam Amirebrahimi FrontierSI samirebrahimi@frontiersi.com.au 

Australia Anthony Pyne EGS Survey Pty Ltd apyne@egssurvey.com.au 

Australia Adam Steer Synthesis Technologies adam@synth.earth 

Australia Shereen Sharma Fugro sl.sharma@fugro.com 

Australia John Woodward Private practice j_k_woodward@yahoo.dk 

Australia Wendy Stewart AHO wendy.stewart@defence.gov.au 

Bangladesh Mohammad Chowdhury Institute of Marine Sciences, University of Chittagong zahedims@cu.ac.bd 

Canada Andy Hoggarth 
Teledyne CARES/ 

Co-chair OGC 
andy.hoggarth@teledyne.com 
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Chile Patricio Carrasco SHOA director@shoa.cl 

Chile Felipe Barrios Burnett SHOA fbarrios@shoa.cl 

Chile Francisco Martin Ghg Consultus Eirl xiscomartin@gmail.com 

China Miao Fan NMDIS fm_nmdis@163.com 

Ecuador Nilton Jair Sanchez Espinoza Naval Oceanographic Institute njs10@wildcats.unh.edu 

Egypt Mohamed Elsaied National Institute of Oceanography mme1009@wildcats.unh.edu 

France Thierry Schmitt SHOM thierry.schmitt@shom.fr 

Germany Hans-Werner Schenke Alfred-Wegener-Institut Hans-Werner.Schenke@awi.de 

Germany Boris Dorschel Alfred-Wegener-Institut boris.dorschel@awi.de 

India Vasudev Mahale CSIR-National Institute of Oceanography vmahale@nio.org 

India Satish Ramachandran AROBOT sr@arobot.in 

Italy Marzia Rovere ISMAR CNR m.rovere@ismar.cnr.it 

Italy Federica Foglini ISMAR CNR federica.foglini@ismar.cnr.it 

Italy Maurizio Demarte IIM maurizio.demarte@marina.difesa.it 

Japan Shin Tani (chair) JHA soarhigh@mac.com 

Japan Yasuhiko Ohara JHOD 
ico@jodc.go.jp/ 

yasuhiko.ohara@gmail.com 

Japan Haruka Ogawa JHOD haruka0128milk@gmail.com 

Japan Toyoki Sasakura AquaFusion Inc. sasakura@aquafusion.jp 

Japan Motoharu Sonogashira Kyoto University sonogashira@mm.media.kyoto-u.ac.jp 

Japan Yusuke Shinozawa Leave a Nest Co., Ltd shinozawa@lnest.jp 

mailto:ico@jodc.go.jp/
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Japan Hiroyuki Takahashi  h_takahashi@lne.st 

Japan Shohei Ito FullDepth co., Ltd ito@fulldepth.co.jp 

Korea Hyo Hyun Sung Ewha WU hhsung@ewha.ac.kr 

Korea Hak-Yeol (Peter) You KHOA peterhak@korea.kr 

Korea Han Hyun-Chul KHOA han@kigam.re.kr 

Korea Eunmi Chang UoS emchang21@gmail.com 

Korea Hyun-Chul Han 
Korea Institute of Geoscience and Mineral Resources 

(KIGAM) 
han@kigam.re.kr 

Latvia Liva Goba Maritime Administration liva.goba@lja.lv; goba.liva@gmail.com 

New Zealand Robin Falconer GEBCO robinfalconerassociates@gmail.com 

New Zealand Geoffroy Lamarche NIWA geoffroy.lamarche@niwa.co.nz 

Poland Karolina Zwolak Polish Naval Academy karolina.zwolak1@gmail.com 

Singapore Adrian Horsfield Ocean Infinity adrian.horsfield@oceaninfinity.com 

Sweden Martin Jakobsson (vice-chair) SoU martin.jakobsson@geo.su.se 

UK Graham Allen BODC-NOC 
gralen@bodc.ac.uk 

graham.allen@noc.ac.uk 

UK Helen Snaith BODC-NOC h.snaith@bodc.ac.uk 

UK Danielle Edgar BODC-NOC dangar@bodc.ac.uk 

UK Edward Hosken UKHO edward.hosken@ukho.gov.uk 

USA Karen Marks NOAA karen.marks@noaa.gov 

USA John Lowell NGA John.E.Lowell@nga.mil 

USA James Ford NGA James.D.Ford@nga.mil 
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USA Raymond Sawyer NAVO raysaw@aol.com 

USA Timothy Kearns Ocean Aero Corporation tim@oceirin.ca 

USA Vicki Ferrini Lamont Doherty Earth Observatory ferrini@ldeo.columbia.edu 

USA Jennifer Jencks NCEI - DCDB jennifer.jencks@noaa.gov 

USA Mark Zimmermann NOAA mark.zimmermann@noaa.gov 

USA David Millar Fugro DMillar@fugro.com 

USA Caitlyn Raines Esri craines@esri.com 

USA Brian Busey TerraSond Limited bbusey@terrasond.com 

USA Brook Tozer Scripps Institution of Oceanography btozer@ucsd.edu 

USA Eric King Schmidt Ocean Institute eking@schmidtocean.org 

USA Lindsay Gee Ocean Exploration Trust lindsay@oceanexplorationtrust.org 

USA Paul Johnson University of New Hampshire pjohnson@ccom.unh.edu 

Venezuela Lismariam Freites Armada Bolivariana de Venezuela ecuerlis@gmail.com 

Venezuela Carlos Andres Tacoa Garrido Armada Bolivariana de Venezuela ecuerlis@gmail.com 

IOC Julian Barbière - J.Barbiere@unesco.org 

IOC Tet Komatsu - t.komatsu@unesco.org 

IHO Mustafa Iptes - dcoord@iho.int 

IHO David Wyatt (secretary) - adso@iho.int 

GEBCO Symposium only 

Australia Hugh Parker Fugro h.parker@fugro.com 
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Australia Jonah Sullivan Geoscience Australia jonah.sullivan@ga.gov.au 

Australia Alix Post Geoscience Australia alix.post@ga.gov.au 

Australia Tara Martin CSIRO tara.martin@csiro.au 

Australia Daniel Ierodiaconou Deakin University daniel.ierodiaconou@deakin.edu.au 

Australia Jodie Smith Geoscience Australia jodie.smith@ga.gov.au 

Australia Alan Jordan NSW Department of Primary Industries alan.jordan@dpi.nsw.gov.au 

Australia Carolyn Stewardson Fisheries Research and Development Corporation carolyn.stewardson@frdc.com.au 

Australia Scott Nicol Geoscience Australia scott.nichol@ga.gov.au 

Australia Jonathan Aitchison 
School of Earth and Environmental Sciences, University of 

Queensland 
jona@uq.edu.au 

Australia David Rowe Department of Defence david.rowe10@defence.gov.au 

Australia Kristen Ernst Department of the Environment & Energy kristen.ernst@environment.gov.au 

Australia Mark Norman Department of the Environment & Energy mark.norman@environment.gov.au 

Australia Carolyn Armstrong Department of the Environment & Energy carolyn.armstrong@environment.gov.au 

Australia Annette Burke Macquarie University annette.burke@hdr.mq.edu.au 

Australia David Donohue iXblue Pty Ltd david.donohue@ixblue.com 

Australia Elizabeth Johnstone iXblue Pty Ltd elizabeth.johnstone@ixblue.com 
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Australia Katherine Fontaine Geoscience Australia katherine.fontaine@ga.gov.au 

Australia Tim Ingleton New South Wales Office of Environment and Heritage tim.ingleton@environment.nsw.gov.au 

Australia Andy Taylor Bureau of Meteorology Andy.Taylor@bom.gov.au 

Australia Nicholas Dando Geoscience Australia nicholas.dando@ga.gov.au 

Australia Peter Locke Department of Defence peter.locke@defence.gov.au 

Canada Craig Brown Nova Scotia Community College craig.brown@nscc.ca 

New Zealand Rebecca McATamney Land Information New Zealand RMcATamney@linz.govt.nz 

Singapore Martin Gutowski Kongsberg Maritime martin.gutowski@km.kongsberg.com 

 


